Central Jersey College Prep
2018-2019 Price List

Student Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch
Reduced Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Extra Entrée

Milk
100% Juice 4 oz
Bottled Spring Water

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Side Vegetable
Baked Chips

Hot Pretzel

Connect with us!  § ¥y
maschiofood.com

Breakfast

$1.75 Adult Breakfast
$0.30

Lunch

$3.00 Adult Lunch
$0.40 Extra Entrée with Lunch
$2.45
$2.00

Beverages
$0.50 Capri Sun 100% Juice
$0.50 Gatorade (9-12 only)

$0.50-$1.00

A la Carte
$0.60 Baked Cookie
$0.60 Rice Krispy Treat
$0.75 Cupcake
$1.00 Mini Donuts

A

(Waschic

Food Services, Inc.
"This institution is an equal opportunity provider”

$2.50

$4.00
$1.25

$1.25
$1.50

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

)

A



