Central Jersey College Prep

2018-2019 Price List

<u>breaktast</u>

Student Breakfast	\$1.75	Adult Breakfast	\$2.50
Reduced Breakfast	\$0.30		
	<u>Lu</u>	<u>nch</u>	
Student Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Lunch	\$4.00
Reduced Lunch	\$0.40	Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$1.25
Student Entrée Only	\$2.45		
Extra Entrée	\$2.00		
	Beve	erages	
Milk	\$0.50	Capri Sun 100% Juice	\$1.25
100% Juice 4 oz	\$0.50	Gatorade (9-12 only)	\$1.50
Bottled Spring Water	\$0.50-\$1.00)	
	A la	<u>Carte</u>	
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$0.60	Baked Cookie	\$0.50
Side Vegetable	\$0.60	Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.00
Baked Chips	\$0.75	Cupcake	\$1.00

\$1.00

Mini Donuts



\$1.50



Hot Pretzel